                
	Navy 2019 Football Schedule
6 Home Games - Highlighted in Yellow
Kickoff Times not yet Available

	Date/Time
	Location
	Opponent
	Class Tailgate Sponsors

	Sat Aug 31
	N-MC Memorial Stadium
	Holy Cross Crusaders
	TBD

	Sat Sep 7
	N.A.
	OFF
	N.A.

	Sat Sep 14
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	East Carolina Panthers
	TBD

	Thur Sep 26
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Liberty Bowl Mem. Stadium, Memphis
	At Memphis Tigers
	N.A.

	Sat Oct 5
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	Air Force Falcons
	 TBD

	Sat Oct 12
	H.A. Chapman Stadium, Tulsa
	 Tulsa Golden Hurricane
	 N.A.

	Sat Oct 19
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	USF Bulls
	 TBD

	Sat Oct 26
HOMECOMING
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	Tulane Green Wave
	TBD
HOMECOMING

	Fri Nov 1
	Rentschler Field, East Rutherford
	UConn Huskies
	N.A.

	Sat Nov 16
	Notre Dame Stadium, S. Bend
	Notre Dame Fighting Irish
	 N.A.

	Sat Nov 23
	N-MC Stadium, Annapolis
	SMU Mustangs
	TBD

	Sat Nov 30
	TDECU Stadium, Houston
	Houston Cougars
	N.A.

	Sat Dec 7
	TBD
	American Conference Championship
	 

	Sat Dec 14
	Lincoln Financial Field, Philadelphia
	Army Black Knights
	


 
